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Açaí Bowl

Russian Pancakes
English Breakfast

Classic Waffles & Berries

Açaí Bowl
Greek Yogurt Granola Bowl
English Breakfast
Russian Pancakes
French Toast
Classic Waffles & Berries
⁠Icecream Overload Strawberry Waffle
Avocado Toast with Cheese
Avocado Toast with Egg
Avocado toast with poached egg
4 Cheese Sandwich
Beef Sausage & Spinach Puff
Spinach Quiche
Spinach & Mushroom Quiche

48 AED
52 AED
72 AED
42 AED
45 AED
35 AED
52 AED
50 AED
55 AED
55 AED
25 AED
34 AED
25 AED
25 AED

Breakfast Menu

4 Cheese
Sandwich

Greek Yogurt
Granola Bowl

Beef Sausage &
Spinach Puff

Avocado toast with
poached egg

Spinach Quiche

Spinach &
Mushroom Quiche

Avocado Toast 

French Toast

Icecream overload



Blueberry Danish

Breakfast Menu

Kiri Danish
Blueberry Danish
Omelete and Cheese Croissant
Honey Dijon Breakfast Croissant
Strawberry & Nutella Croissant
Plain Croissant
Cheese Croissant
Almond Croissant
Chocolate Crossaint
Classic Ceaser Salad
Cheesy Penne Pasta

20 AED
20 AED
30 AED
48 AED
19 AED
15 AED
18 AED

20 AED
18 AED
42 AED
45 AED

Classic Ceaser
SaladCheesy Penne

Pasta

Strawberry &
Nutella Croissant

Omelete and
Cheese Croissant Honey Dijon Breakfast

Croissant

Croissants

Kiri Danish
Blueberry Danish

Combo Offers
Croissant + Hot or Cold Coffee
English Breakfast + Hot Beverage
Russian Pancakes + Hot or Cold Coffee
French Toast + Fresh Juice
Avocado Toast with Cheese + Fresh Juice
Avocado Toast with Egg + Fresh Juice

35 AED
90 AED
60 AED
58 AED
60 AED
65 AED



Dark Chocolate
& Peanut Butter

Kiri Danish &
Coffee Combo Carrot Juice Açaí Smoothie

Açaí Smoothie
All Berries
Dark Chocolate & 
Peanut Butter
Tropical Green

Stay Healthy Smoothies
32 AED
32 AED
32 AED

32 AED

Fresh Juices
Orange Juice
Carrot Juice
Orange & Carrot Mix Juice

15 AED
17 AED
17 AED

Beverages

Espresso
Double Espresso 
Macchiato
Americano 
Cappuccino
Latte
Spanish Latte

Flat white
Cortado 
Piccolo
Hot Chocolate
Hot Mochaccino
Chai Latte
Coconut Milk Tea
Affogato

Hot Beverages
16 AED
22 AED
22 AED
20 AED
25 AED
25 AED
30 AED

26 AED
22 AED
20 AED
30 AED
28 AED
24 AED
26 AED
28 AED

Americano Cortado
Picolo

Cappuccino
Flat white,
Latte
Spanish latte

Chai Latte
Affogato



(Ask your barista for our specialty beans selection)

V60
Chemex
Aero press

Filter coffee/Manual Brewing

28 AED
28 AED
28 AED

V60
Chemex
Aero press

Black Tea
English Breakfast tea/ Earl Gray Tea
Green Tea
Green Tea/ Jasmin Tea/ Chamomile Tea

Hot Teas
20 AED

20 AED

Rainbow Lattes
Matcha Latte
Rose Latte
Blue Herbal Latte
Saffron Latte
Lotus Latte

28 AED
28 AED
30 AED
30 AED
28 AED

Add Ons :
Extra shot / Flavored Syrup -  5 AED
Flavored Syrup (Caramel/ Vanilla/ Roasted Hazelnut ) - 5 AED
Non Dairy Milk (soya / Almond /  Oat / Coconut) - 5 AED
Whipping Cream - 5AED

Saffron Latte

Blue Herbal Latte

Rose Latte

Rainbow Latte



Cold Brew
Sky Brew
Cinnamon Drip Iced Shaken
Iced Rose Latte
Iced Saffron Latte
Iced Spanish Latte
Oreo Spanish Latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Mochaccino
Iced Latte
Iced Flat White
Iced Americano

Iced Coffee

25 AED
32 AED

 28 AED
 28 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
28 AED
28 AED
25 AED
26 AED
20 AED

Cold Brew

Sky Brew

Saffron Latte

Cinnamon Drip
Iced Shaken

Soft Drinks

Water

Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi/ Mirinda

Still 330ml
Sparkling 330ml

8 AED

6 AED
8 AED

Mocktails
32 AED
32 AED
32 AED
25 AED
30 AED

Passion Fruit
Raspberry Mojito
Classic Mojito
Mexican Lemonade
Pina Colada

Mexican
Lemonade

Raspberry
MojitoPassion fruit

Classic Mojito



Vanilla Milk Shake
Strawberry Milk Shake
Chocolate Milk Shake
Coffee Milk Shake
Cookies and Cream
Dates and Caramel

Milk Shakes
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED
30 AED

Vanilla Milkshake
Strawberry
Milkshake

Chocolate Milkshake
Cookies and

        Cream Milkshake

Dates and Caramel

Signature Iced teas
32 AED
32 AED

Hibiscus and Rose 
Iced Cozy

Hibiscus and Rose

Iced Cozy

Our collection of Mini Cakes will definitely leave you craving for more.
We are warning you in advance one will never be enough.

They come in a variety of flavors:

Almond
Pistachio
Lotus
Triple Chocolate Cake 
Red Velvet
Honey Cake
Mini snickers cake
Lazy cake
Snickers Cake

Mini Cakes

45 AED
45 AED
45 AED
45 AED
45 AED
40 AED
24 AED
18 AED
24 AED

Almond

Pistachio

Lazy Cake

Red Velvet

Mini Snickers
Cake

Honey Cake



One cake bite will never be enough. We know it!!
So its up to you, start with one and then choose to take, 
A box of 8 pieces or a box of 12 pieces

Single Cake Bite 
(They come in assorted flavors of
chocolate, red velvet, pistachio and lotus)

Box of 8 Mix Flavors (Assorted box of 8)
Box of 12 Mix Flavors (Assorted box of 12)

Cake Bites

12 AED (per piece)

96 AED
144 AED

Cake Bites

Brownies
Frosted Brownies
Our frosted brownies are fudge, filled with nuts and
topped with yummy chocolate icing and walnuts

Brownie Cheesecake
Try out this delicious combination of cheesecake and
brownie in one bite!

18 AED

18 AED
Frosted Brownies

Cookies
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Red Velvet Cookies

15 AED
15 AED

Red Velvet Cookies

Lemon Loaf
Marble Loaf

Loaf Cake
18 AED

20 AED

Lemon Loaf



Tiramisu
Eclairs 
Classic Milk Cake
Rose Milk Cake
Lava Cake (Served with Icecream)

55 AED
25 AED

40 AED
45 AED
55 AED

EclairsLava Cake

(Filled with Hazelnut Diplomatic Cream)

Cupcakes

Strawberry
Lotus Biscoff
Oreo
Belgium Chocolate
Vanilla

16 AED
16 AED
16 AED
15 AED
15 AED

Add Ons :
Icecream Scoop-  10 AED
Caramel Sauce - 5 AED
Chocolate Sauce - 5 AED

Belgium Chocolate

Lotus Biscoff

Fruit Tarts

20 AED
150 AED
215 AED

Delicious fruit tarts available in 4 different flavors:
- Raspberry
- Strawberry
- Blueberry
- Lemon meringue

Fruit tarts

Price single tart
Box of 8
Box of 12



Shop R01, Tower A, Collective 2.0,
Dubai Hills Estate, Dubai, UAE

+971 04 2713444  +971 56 1214771
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